PHAN

Nad mdged or type unknown

PORTABLE UBS-C SMARTPHONE FAN IN TPE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8414 5100

CN

8,8X3,5X3,7 CM

0.022

0.024

kg

TRIE

0.38

0.265

0.515

12

kg

0.052

m3

100

500



